2548 Fender Avenue
Fullerton, California 92831
Tel (714)897-6766
       (800)233-8346
Fax (714)896-0736
glguitars.com
U.S. Dealer Price List
Effective January 1, 2019

1952 pickup.   42 gauge wire and 8000 turns, approx. 5.7kΩ
MSRP MAP COST
Pickups priced each ORDER CODE: HWPU
LB-100 – split coil
JB – single coil
MSRP MAP COST
* Not available on any ASAT Classic variant. Not available with 7 ½” radius.
MSRP MAP COST
ORDER CODE: SCM
G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato substitute on guitars which come
standard with G&L Saddle Lock bridge       ORDER CODE: DFV
Bigsby* vibrato for ASAT guitars equipped standard with Saddle
Lock bridge                                                      ORDER CODE:  BIG
L-2000 / L-2500 / ASAT Bass Electronics Options
Single Coil Mode (SCM) for L-2000, L-2500 and ASAT basses.  2-
way Series/Parallel switch is replaced with 3-way
Series/Split/Parallel switch.  Pickups are specially made with
individual coil leads to accommodate this wiring option.
CLF-06-JB-N- Handwound with wind specs based on ’2006 JB.  42
gauge wire and 8500 turns, approx. 7.3kΩ
CLF-06-JB-B   Handwound with wind specs based on ’2006 JB.  42
gauge wire and 8500 turns, approx. 7.3kΩ
CLF-62-JB-N- Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1962
pickup.  42 gauge wire and 9000 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
CLF-62-JB-B   Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1962
pickup.  42 gauge wire and 9000 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
GUITAR BRIDGE SUBSTITUTIONS / OPTIONS
G&L Saddle Lock substitute on guitars which come standard with
G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato                    ORDER CODE: SLB
CUSTOM SHOP HANDWOUND ALNICO BASS PICKUPS
Alnico pickups hand-wound on original winder made by Leo
Fender and used by him in at CLF Research beginning in 1967.
CLF-96-LB-N   Handwound with wind specs based on ’96 LB-100
split coil.  42 gauge wire and 10,500 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
CLF-57-LB-N   Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1957
pickup.  42 gauge wire and 10,000 turns, approx. 7.2kΩ slightly
hotter with 42 gauge wire and 10,500 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
MSRP MAP COST
Substitute neck radius from standard: No Charge No Charge No Charge